LM
LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR
The LM series liquid level sensor incorporates stainless steel and
plastic isolation suitable for level sensing in water and other liquids.
The LM uses a patented low-cost stainless-steel sensor in a PVC
plastic fitting to measure liquid level based on the specific gravity of the
liquid and the height of the tank or container. The modular design is
adaptable to an infinite number of plastic port variations for OEM

GuangZhou TaiDaXin Measurement And Control Technology Co.,Ltd.       Tel:+086-20-81978835          http://www.tdxck.com
LM SERIES LIQUID LEVEL SENSOR
ORDERING INFORMATION
LM 3 1 - 00000 F - 100P G
Model Output
Signal Connection Type - 00000
Pressure
Port - Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
LM
3* = 0.5 – 4.5V
Ratiometric
X = Special
Dim ‘L’ Cable
Inches [mm]
1 = 12 ± 0.25 [305 ± 6.4]
2 = 24 ± 0.5 [610 ± 12.7]
3 = 48 ± 1.0 [1219 ± 25.4]
4 = 84 ± 1.5 [2134 ± 38.1]
5 = 120 ± 1.5 [3048 ± 38.1]
6 = 180 ± 2.0 [4572 ± 50.8]
7 = 360 ± 2.0 [ 9144 ± 50.8]
-
00000
F = 1/2-14 NPT
X = Special
-
001P**
002P**
005P
015P
030P
050P
100P
150P
.07B**
.20B**
.35B
001B
002B
005B
007B
010B
G = Gage
A = Absolute
S = Sealed Gage
*Note: Ratiometric output span changes with input voltage. (See supply voltage specification)
**Note: 1psi (.07Bar) and 2psi (.20Bar) only available in Gage (G). (See standard rages)
GuangZhou TaiDaXin Measurement And Control Technology Co.,Ltd.       Tel:+086-20-81978835          http://www.tdxck.com